REVe-2011 v1.03 EN                                                        1325 Notre-Dame East,                                                                 Oct 19, 2011
                                                          Victoriaville, QC, Canada G6P 4B8
Tel: 800-668-1883 Fax: 819-758-1465
REVOLUTION ELECTRIC FIRED OVEN
Standard Features
 Electric Oven

 Numbered solid steel or expanded metal shelves with
3” back riser
 1 fluorescent light outside the oven
 Front access doors to driving system and electrical
components
 Exhaust Hood (Type II)
 Available with 8, 12, 16, 20, 24 or 32 pan capacity
Options
 Exhaust Hood (Type I) with grease trap
 Baking stone shelves (½” thickness)
 Full stainless steel exterior walls
 Stainless steel floor plate and main shaft
 Self-generating steam system
Model
 RE-4-8   ( 8  pans 18" x 26")
 RE-4-12 (12 pans 18” x 26”)
 RE-4-16 (16 pans 18” x 26”)
 RE-8-16 (16 pans 18” x 26”)
 RE-8-24 (24 pans 18” x 26”)
 RE-8-32 (32 pans 18” x 26”)
A Picard Ovens approved technician will take care of the
unloading and installation at the customer’s site All oven parts
can pass through a regular 36” x 80” door and can be moved
by hand